

ALCALDIA MUNICIPAL DE TEPETTITAN  
ESTADO DE CUENTA  
AREA: FONDO MUNICIPAL

FECHA	N° ORDEN	N° DE FACTURA	NOMBRE DEL CLIENTE	VEHICULO	COMBUSTIBLE	GALONES	MONTO	SALDO ACTUAL
02/07/2020	52498	17125	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-825	diesel	15.790	\$ 33.95	\$ 33.95
03/07/2020	52499	17183	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	p510-558	diesel	26.279	\$ 56.50	\$ 90.45
04/07/2020	53501	17206	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-825	diesel	15.781	\$ 33.93	\$ 124.38
06/07/2020	53502	17332	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	p540-548	diesel	15.000	\$ 32.25	\$ 156.63
06/07/2020	53503	17330	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-825	diesel	17.312	\$ 37.22	\$ 193.85
08/07/2020	53505	17410	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-839	diesel	20.884	\$ 44.90	\$ 238.75
08/07/2020	53504	17409	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	pichinga	regular	13.000	\$ 32.63	\$ 271.38
11/07/2020	53506	17558	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-825	diesel	16.279	\$ 35.00	\$ 306.38
14/07/2020	53508	17707	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-825	diesel	14.189	\$ 31.50	\$ 337.88
15/07/2020	53509	17820	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-339	diesel	12.000	\$ 30.84	\$ 368.72
15/07/2020	53510	17819	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-339	diesel	6.000	\$ 15.42	\$ 384.14
16/07/2020	53511	17938	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	p540-548	diesel	24.018	\$ 53.32	\$ 437.46
16/07/2020	53513	17985	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-825	diesel	13.446	\$ 29.85	\$ 467.31
16/07/2020	53512	17969	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	p8-339	diesel	15.000	\$ 33.30	\$ 500.61
20/07/2020	53514	18250	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-825	diesel	21.860	\$ 48.52	\$ 549.13
22/07/2020	53515	18388	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-825	diesel	19.590	\$ 43.50	\$ 592.63
23/07/2020	53519	18468	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-339	diesel	18.692	\$ 41.50	\$ 634.13
23/07/2020	53517	18450	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	pichinga	regular	12.000	\$ 30.84	\$ 664.97
23/07/2020	53518	18451	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	pichinga	regular	12.000	\$ 30.84	\$ 695.81
24/07/2020	53520	18515	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-825	diesel	16.612	\$ 36.88	\$ 732.69
27/07/2020	53521	18654	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-825	diesel	13.063	\$ 29.00	\$ 761.69
28/07/2020	53522	18712	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	p540-558	diesel	32.883	\$ 73.00	\$ 834.69
29/07/2020	53523	18804	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	pichinga	regular	15.605	\$ 38.70	\$ 873.39
30/07/2020	53524	18876	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-829	diesel	17.092	\$ 36.92	\$ 910.31
31/07/2020	53525	18890	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETTITAN	n8-339	diesel	19.870	\$ 42.92	\$ 953.23

